Plac Namn

Oldtimers

1 Jan Andersson

2 Sven-Olof Birgersson

3 Lennart Kensert

4 Kaj Soderqvist

5 Kari Laakso

6 Stig HOgkvist

7 Gerd Andersson

8 Bror Wallén

9 Sven Svensson

10 Orjan Molin

11 Lennart Stener

12 Jan Sahlin

14 Lennart Rundstrom

15 Lars-Erik Sundin

16 Lars Wallin

Klass D

1 Jimmy Ekberg

2 Stig Lantz

3 Merlin Aldeqgvart

4 Ulf Berg

5 May Boldt

6 Robin Andersson

8 Helena Lennartsson

9 Richard Wandel

10 Benny Hasth

11 Ingela Eriksson

12 Bjorn Ekstrom

13 Heinz Boldt

14 Sabine Rundstrom

16 Ulla Ljung

18 Ulla Nilsson

19 Ellinor Forsberg

20 Per Gustav Yngve
Blomaqyvist

22 Ann-Christine Elg

23 Anton Hagberg

den 25 september 2008

Resultatlista

NT, Eskilstuna 4-varvarn

Nationell tAvling den 7 juni 2008
Spelplats: Eskilstuna BGK Filt

Klubb

Enkdpings BGK
Strangnas BGK
Aros BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Froslunda BGK
Hammarby BGK
Strangnas BGK
BGK Spiik
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Strangnas BGK
Mosas BGK
Garphyttans BGK
BGK Spiik
Strangnéas BGK

Enkdpings BGK
Ersta MGK
Garphyttans BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Enkopings BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Djulé BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Mosas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Djulé BGK

Garphyttans BGK
Djulé BGK

S1

34
28
36
41
41
44
44
44
38
35
39
40
46
46
52

36
36
48
43
43
53
45
49
51
45
50
41
43
52
55
49
61

70
69

S2

33
34
37
36
34
37
37
32
43
43
38
37
37
44
45

34
40
40
42
49
38
49
45
42
49
47
58
42
51
46
56
66

57
62

31
39
35
34
38
39
40
42
35
40
40
44
39
42
48

36
37
36
48
35
43
45
47
47
47
50
45
62
43
53
47
53

60
65

37
35
37
37
40
36
35
38
42
41
44
40
49
41
47

38
37
38
34
40
42
42
45
47
48
42
47
44
50
54
57
51

56
60

135
136
145
148
153
156
156
156
158
159
161
161
171
173
192

144
150
162
167
167
176
181
186
187
189
189
191
191
196
208
209
231

243
256

Sida

Snitt

33,8
34,0
36,3
37,0
38,3
39,0
39,0
39,0
39,5
39,8
40,3
40,3
42,8
43,3
48,0

36,0
37,5
40,5
41,8
41,8
44,0
45,3
46,5
46,8
47,3
47,3
47,8
47,8
49,0
52,0
52,3
57,8

60,8
64,0

1 av

2
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Klass D

Klass C

1 Magnus Porsback
2 Ingvar Ahlund

3 Hans Olsson

4 Mats Wallin

5 Lars Lingvall

6 Adam Jigler

7 Annette Bergstrom
8 Roberth Hummelgren
9 Leif Andersson

10 Joakim Lindstrém
11 Bengt Malmberg
12 Bo Nordstrém

13 Lennart Larsson
15 UL

16 Daniel Johansson
Klass B

1 Andreas Ravetti

2 Mikael Lindstrém
3 Bertil Ohlsson

4 Gunnar Andersson
5 Per-Ove Garesjo
6 Benny Karlsson

7 Lars-Olof Andersson
8 Monika Andersson
9 Daniel Soderqyvist
Klass A

1 Anders Goérlin

2 Anders Larsson

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Strangnas BGK
BGK Spiik
Froslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Djulé BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Aros BGK
Strangnas BGK
Aros BGK
Moséas BGK
Djuld BGK
Enkopings BGK

Froslunda BGK
Aros BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djulé BGK
BGK Spiik
Froslunda BGK
Strangnas BGK
Djulé BGK
Fréslunda BGK

Froslunda BGK
Djulé BGK

S1

38
40
43
39
40
43
48
48
45
51
51
43
47
48
47

32
37
40
50
45
36
40
41
47

33
37

S2

36
41
38
44
40
40
44
48
44
38
41
39
49
44
45

31
43
40
38
39
45
45
45
42

35
33

S3

41
36
42
36
39
39
38
40
51
48
47
48
49
47
49

32
37
39
41
42
44
42
45
42

32
35

S4

36
39
34
45
47
49
42
40
39
42
47
57
43
53
55

34
38
38
34
39
40
41
38
43

34
38

151
156
157
164
166
171
172
176
179
179
186
187
188
192
196

129
155
157
163
165
165
168
169
174

134
143

Sida

Snitt

37,8
39,0
39,3
41,0
41,5
42,8
43,0
44,0
44,8
44,8
46,5
46,8
47,0
48,0
49,0

32,3
38,8
39,3
40,8
41,3
41,3
42,0
42,3
43,5

33,5
35,8

2

av



